
Student's Name Guardians Address Neighborhood Phone Number Email Address
Mason Alvarez Alvarez, Jose & Alvarez, Gerda 6405 Plainview Rd., Gurnee Southridge Subdivision 2246563711 gerdat22@yahoo.com

Hudson Bader Bader, Daniel & Hudson, Kendall Elizabeth 1427 Wild Iris Lane, Grayslake Prairie Crossing danielbader01@gmail.com,kehudson@rocketmail.com

Zakareah Boulabiar Wallace, Kelly & Boulabiar, Wajih Elizabeth Stonebrook 847-529-6464 kelly_wallace2009@yahoo.com

Jacob Brzezinski Brzezinski, Benjamin & Brzezinski, Kathryn 1571 Penstemon Ct, Grayslake Prairie Crossing 708-204-4109 katiebrzezinski@gmail.com,benbrz@hotmail.com

Amelia Clavin Clavin, Bill & Herrington, Rebekka 981 Dunhill Road, Grayslake College Trail 847-975-9992 rebekka.herrington@yahoo.com,rebekka.herrington@meau.com

Roderick Drobinski Drobinski, Lisa & Drobinski, Roderick Liberty Lakes 2247151377 ldrobinski@gmail.com

Jacob Garcia Garcia, William & Garcia, Yareni Park city 847-414-0959 Yari09@ymail.com

Aveleen Gloria Gloria, Carl & Gloria, Lovessa 1230 Meadowlark Ln, Grayslake Hunters Ridge (847) 650-0760 teamglorias@gmail.com

Mae Jackson Jackson, Edward & Jackson, Elizabeth 17125 W. Woodland Dr., Grayslake Woodland Meadows 847-393-5458 eeecmpjackson@gmail.com,edanja2@gmail.com

Kreena Joshi Joshi, Shailen & Joshi, Pooja 975 Highgate Lane, Grayslake Canterbury Estates Grayslake847 902 4098

Marcos Keres Keres, Peter & Keres, Nicole Prairie Crossing nicolekeres@gmail.com

Brannen Maschek Maschek, Brian & Maschek, Crystal Shires of Cambridge 847-903-1816 cmaschek627@gmail.com

Thomas Milidovich Milidovich, Stanislav & Ivanauskaite, Jurate Stonebrook 773-732-6439 jurate_ivanauskaite@yahoo.com,sxmilido@hotmail.com

Ellis Myers Myers, Brian Michael & Torrence, Suzanne Marie 33180 N Lake Shore Dr., Grayslake Wildwood 224-430-9617 sunbear71@icloud.com,suzanne.torrence@d128.org

Cole Nieder Nieder, Brad & Nieder, Mary 1485 Colbee Benton Road, Grayslake Prairie Crossing 708-203-9245 mnieder2@gmail.com,bradnieder@gmail.com

Charlotte Otte Otte, Jeannette & Otte, Michael 928 Blazing Star Rd, Grayslake Prairie Crossing jeannette.otte@gmail.com,mike.otte@gmail.com

Anush Pal Pal, Anil & Singh, Ushardhana Lakes at Fountain Square224-214-6499 Ushardhana@gmail.com,anil.bly@gmail.com

Silvie Panneck Panneck, Nolan & Panneck, Kathryn 1339 Osage Orange Rd, Grayslake Prairie Crossing 773-633-8689 Katepanneck@gmail.com,nolan.panneck@gmail.com

Eli Sumonja Carrera, Tesira & Sumonja, Clint 10 North Lake Avenue, Third Lake Sunshine 847-471-0800 tesira@sbcglobal.net

Caleb VanDeWeghe VanDeWeghe, Andrew & VanDeWeghe, Rebecca Prairie Crossing 612-802-5996 abvandeweghe@gmail.com,apvandeweghe@gmail.com

Lana Wick Wick, Michael & Wick, Dayna 1275 Vineyard Drive, Gurnee Bittersweet Woods 734-904-4941 dayna.niemi@gmail.com

Colin Wise Wise, Brian & Wise, Erin 520 Switchgrass Ln, Grayslake Prairie Crossing 312-316-4402 erincwise@gmail.com,brianrwise@gmail.com

Simon Wojciechowski Wojciechowski, Jack & Wojciechowski, Agnieszka 410 Hillview Dr., Gurnee Ravinia Woods-Conservance224-619-9690 agnieszkaw123@gmail.com

Genevieve Workman Workman, Jason J & Kennedy, Nora M Delaware Crossing nora.kennedy7@gmail.com,jaywork22@gmail.com
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Jackson Adams Adams, Jesse & Adams, Lauren Pinewood Creek Trail (off Gages Lake)8474452952 adams.family@yahoo.com

Henry Andrews Andrews, Jeffrey & Andrews, Kristin 917 Shooting Star Rd, Grayslake Prairie Crossing 847-785-9851

Eden Ausbrook Ausbrook, David & Ausbrook, Jennifer 396 Kerry Way, Grayslake Prairie Towne 847-533-4641 jennausbrook@gmail.com,davidausbrook@gmail.com

Majd Ayyash Ghabayen, Faten & Ayyash, Abdelrahman Stoonbrook netaf_84@yahoo.com

Bailey Bendorovich Bendorovich, Rob & Bendorovich, Heather Pembrook 847-528-0001 heatherbendy@hotmail.com

Benjamin Casper Casper, Benjamin & Casper, Angela 27570 N Owens Rd, Mundelein N/A 262-352-0469 angelalcasper@gmail.com

Tristan Chwierut Chwierut, Mark & Chwierut, Jessica 18615 Old gages Lake Rd, Grayslake Wildwood 2244406980

Briana Gavinski Gavinski, Michael & Gavinski, Shannon 33601 N Cherokee Ct, Grayslake wildwood 8479974649 smbg2121@gmail.com,mgavinski25@gmail.com

Rudra Goshike Goshike, Rama & Goshike, Rajyalaxmi Stoneridge rjy.lxm@gmail.com,rk.goshike@gmail.com

Azlan Hamid Akhtar, Hamid & Hamid, Jaweria 34293 N Haverton Dr, Gurnee Crossings at Gurnee Glen 313-405-3155

Landon Jeffery Jeffery, Michael & Jeffery, Christine 1860 Beechwood Ave., Gurnee Pembrook 847-970-8079 christinemjeffery@gmail.com,Michaeltjeffery@gmail.com

Grayson Klemens Klemens, Debra & Klemens, Jonathan Wildwood djklemens@gmail.com

Izabella Kramer Kramer, Dan & Kramer, Eva 934 Braymore Dr, Grayslake College Trail 773-401-3001 emirek1@yahoo.com,ddk1286@yahoo.com

Mason Kwong Kwong, Lik & Kwong, Jieying Concord Oaks Lik.jieying@gmail.com

Ava Nebelski Nebelski, Roman & Melnik, Irina 17097 W Cunningham Ct, Libertyville Cunningham Square 312-593-1144 imelniklaw@yahoo.com,romanvt99@yahoo.com

Deepika Perina Perina, Anil & Perina, Swetha 6383 Andover Dr., Gurnee Fairway Ridge 920-912-8353 Swetha.perina@gmail.com

Francesca Radovan Radovan, Paul & Radovan, Charlene 1338 Almaden Lane, Gurnee Elysian Fields 847-687-5487 charmrad@gmail.com,paulradovan@gmail.com

Elsie Reh Reh, Adam & Reh, Melissa 1233 Karyn Lane, Grayslake Crystal Square 847-345-2247 adamreh@comcast.net,melissamreh@gmail.com

Henry Rhyan Rhyan, Alexandra & Rhyan, Sean 538 Bluestem Lane, Grayslake Prairie Crossing 310-980-0741 alexandra.rhyan@gmail.com,seanrhyan75@gmail.com

Archer Ricchio Ricchio, Tony & Ricchio, Gwendolyn 920 Blazing Star Rd, Grayslake Prairie Crossing 630-740-4093 gwen.ricchio@gmail.com

Jason Skeels Skeels, Brian & Skeels, Pamela 18359 W Springwood Dr, Grayslake Oakwood 847-223-6159 Sleeks1@yahoo.com

Micah Strom Strom, Brent & Strom, Pamela 4809 Providence Road, Gurnee Providence Village

Arham Syed Syed, Atif & Zafar, Abira Pleasant Hill 6303980687 abira.zafar@yahoo.com,atif88h@yahoo.com

Ariana Wille Wille, Tom & Wille, Zaneta Tanguray 7734070031 zanetawille@gmail.com,tomwille2011@gmail.com


